
                             Prairie du Chien Middle School Invitational
                                           LaRiviere Park
                                     Prairie du Chien, Wisconsin
                                         September 23, 2019
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                             **** Girls' Middle School 1.5 Mile Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                        Yr  Team                             Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  =========================== ==  ================================ ======= ===== 
      1    1 2978  Ellie Robinson               7  Dodge/Point                       9:01.6  6:02 
      2    2 2979  Annie Robinson               7  Dodge/Point                       9:06.5  6:05 
      3    3 6355  Mallory Olmstead             8  Lancaster                         9:38.1  6:26 
      4    4 6254  Lilah Glasbrenner            8  Boscobel                         10:01.1  6:41 
      5    5 6420  Tannah Radloff               7  Prairie du Chien Middle School   10:03.2  6:43 
      6    6 6281  Ashley Rowe                  6  Cuba City Middle School          10:06.8  6:45 
      7    7 6255  Nora Jillson                 7  Boscobel                         10:09.0  6:46 
      8    8 6256  Aleya Kliesner               8  Boscobel                         10:14.0  6:50 
      9    9 2980  Zoey Dampf                   8  Dodge/Point                      10:17.5  6:52 
     10   10 6354  Maddie Nielsen               7  Lancaster                        10:21.4  6:55 
     11   11 6379  Clare Grau                   8  MFLMarMac Middle School          10:28.5  6:59 
     12   12 6417  Allison Mathies              7  Prairie du Chien Middle School   10:34.2  7:03 
     13   13 6415  Josie Kramer                 8  Prairie du Chien Middle School   10:36.5  7:05 
     14   14 2981  Sierra Davenport             8  Dodge/Point                      10:46.4  7:11 
     15   15 6361  Carley Vesperman             7  Lancaster                        10:48.7  7:13 
     16   16 6346  Madisynn Ihm                 7  Lancaster                        10:49.3  7:13 
     17      6432  Natalie Wright               6  Seneca                           10:55.5  7:17 
     18   17 6345  Ava Green                    7  Lancaster                        10:59.8  7:20 
     19   18 6275  Cori Atten                   8  Cuba City Middle School          11:01.6  7:22 
     20   19 6348  Sara McWilliams              6  Lancaster                        11:02.8  7:22 
     21   20 6422  Emma Wall                    7  Prairie du Chien Middle School   11:03.7  7:23 
     22   21 6383  Evelyn Ruff                  7  MFLMarMac Middle School          11:04.4  7:23 
     23   22 6351  Leah Muench                  8  Lancaster                        11:05.7  7:24 
     24      6352  Katelynn Muldoon             8  Lancaster                        11:06.5  7:25 
     25      6396  Ketura Goomey                8  Platteville Middle School        11:07.7  7:26 
     26      6344  Macie Galle                  7  Lancaster                        11:08.7  7:26 
     27   23 2982  Addison Christopher          7  Dodge/Point                      11:11.2  7:28 
     28   24 6316  Rose French                  8  Fennimore Middle School          11:11.7  7:28 
     29      6359  Kylee Sitts                  8  Lancaster                        11:15.8  7:31 
     30      6395  Allison Debuhr               7  Platteville Middle School        11:18.2  7:33 
     31   25 2984  Regan Schuette               8  Dodge/Point                      11:21.1  7:35 
     32   26 6378  Ayla Gerndt                  8  MFLMarMac Middle School          11:26.1  7:38 
     33      6343  Aurora Fritz                 7  Lancaster                        11:32.3  7:42 
     34      6339  Gianni Boebel                8  Lancaster                        11:35.1  7:44 
     35   27 6277  McKenzie Harris              6  Cuba City Middle School          11:35.8  7:44 
     36      6340  Sophia Burr                  6  Lancaster                        11:41.8  7:48 
     37      6360  Kaitlyn Sokolik              8  Lancaster                        11:42.0  7:48 
     38   28 6319  Peyton Lendosky              6  Fennimore Middle School          11:45.3  7:51 
     39   29 6385  Kaylee Walch                 8  MFLMarMac Middle School          11:49.9  7:54 
     40   30 6321  Kylee Mumm                   6  Fennimore Middle School          11:54.1  7:57 
     41   31 6414  Makenzie Gates               6  Prairie du Chien Middle School   11:55.6  7:58 
     42   32 6251  Izzy Childs                  7  Boscobel                         11:57.5  7:59 
     43      6341  Lizzy Clauer                 6  Lancaster                        11:58.4  7:59 
     44   33 6380  Ava Kishman                  7  MFLMarMac Middle School          12:02.7  8:02 
     45      6342  JoJo Dressler                7  Lancaster                        12:03.5  8:03 
     46   34 6421  Addee Torgerson              8  Prairie du Chien Middle School   12:08.7  8:06 
     47   35 2985  Brooke Paynter               7  Dodge/Point                      12:19.2  8:13 
     48      6356  Abby Parkins                 6  Lancaster                        12:21.2  8:15 
     49   36 6253  Maribeth Fritz               8  Boscobel                         12:25.1  8:17 
     50   37 6322  Rhiannon Nelson              6  Fennimore Middle School          12:25.8  8:18 
     51      6358  Jaelyn Shaffer               6  Lancaster                        12:26.7  8:18 
     52      6393  Emilia Bohlken               8  Platteville Middle School        12:27.2  8:19 
     53   38 6276  Lauren Gustafson             6  Cuba City Middle School          12:30.6  8:21 
     54   39 6252  Norah Dilley                 8  Boscobel                         12:32.2  8:22 
     55      6349  Adrianna Moore               7  Lancaster                        12:33.4  8:23 
     56      6347  Hannah Ingebritsen           6  Lancaster                        12:41.0  8:28 
     57      6357  Tyra Polkinghorn             6  Lancaster                        12:42.2  8:29 
     58      6394  Emma Brunton                 8  Platteville Middle School        12:48.2  8:33 
     59   40 6416  Kayli Kruk                   7  Prairie du Chien Middle School   12:50.4  8:34 
     60   41 6377  Tricia Bacon                 7  MFLMarMac Middle School          12:54.0  8:36 
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                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                             **** Girls' Middle School 1.5 Mile Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                        Yr  Team                             Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  =========================== ==  ================================ ======= ===== 
     61   42 6279  Julia Kruger                 6  Cuba City Middle School          12:55.3  8:37 
     62   43 6257  Grace Manning                7  Boscobel                         13:03.3  8:43 
     63      2986  Alyson Melssen               8  Dodge/Point                      13:08.8  8:46 
     64      2988  Jadyn Swinehart              7  Dodge/Point                      13:15.6  8:51 
     65   44 6382  Ruby Koeller                 8  MFLMarMac Middle School          13:17.2  8:52 
     66      6260  Aubrey Siep                  6  Boscobel                         13:28.9  9:00 
     67      6413  Hannah Fritsche              6  Prairie du Chien Middle School   13:31.9  9:02 
     68      9965  Ella James                   8  Dodge/Point                      13:33.8  9:03 
     69      9966  Katie Kramer                 8  Dodge/Point                      13:45.0  9:10 
     70      6419  LeiLani Pflueger             8  Prairie du Chien Middle School   13:48.2  9:13 
     71      6259  Ava Sander                   7  Boscobel                         13:55.6  9:18 
     72   45 6320  Kamryn Loy                   6  Fennimore Middle School          14:01.6  9:22 
     73      6376  Mackenzy Bachman             7  MFLMarMac Middle School          14:11.5  9:28 
     74   46 6280  Emma Meneguin                6  Cuba City Middle School          14:24.5  9:37 
     75      6353  Addalee Nebergall            6  Lancaster                        14:28.0  9:39 
     76      6350  Jenna Muench                 6  Lancaster                        14:29.0  9:40 
     77      6418  Katelyn Mathies              5  Prairie du Chien Middle School   14:46.2  9:51 
     78      6250  Maya Baumeister              6  Boscobel                         15:09.7 10:07 
     79      6338  Leah Addison                 7  Lancaster                        15:12.8 10:09 
     80   47 6317  Kayahna Furrer               6  Fennimore Middle School          15:36.2 10:25 
     81   48 6283  Lainey Welp                  6  Cuba City Middle School          15:38.1 10:26 
     82      6284  Cailyn Welter                6  Cuba City Middle School          15:56.5 10:38 
     83      9968  Celia Mumm                   8  Dodge/Point                      16:32.4 11:02 
     84      6278  Camryn Hendrickson           6  Cuba City Middle School          16:32.5 11:02 
     85      6258  Lily Pegram                  7  Boscobel                         17:05.5 11:24 
     86   49 6315  Caitlin Dorsey               6  Fennimore Middle School          17:07.8 11:26 
     87      6384  Isabella Torkelson           7  MFLMarMac Middle School          19:19.8 12:54 
     88      6381  Karish Kluth                 7  MFLMarMac Middle School          19:35.3 13:04 
     89      6282  Sydney Sheffer               6  Cuba City Middle School          19:49.7 13:14 
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                          Prairie du Chien Middle School Invitational
                                        LaRiviere Park
                                  Prairie du Chien, Wisconsin
                                      September 23, 2019
                                        
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                           **** Girls' Middle School Team Score ****
  
  
  1.    49  Dodge/Point                           (10:04.7  50:23.2 2:09.6)
====================================================
  1      1  Ellie Robinson             7  9:01.6
  2      2  Annie Robinson             7  9:06.5
  3      9  Zoey Dampf                 8 10:17.5
  4     14  Sierra Davenport           8 10:46.4
  5     23  Addison Christopher        7 11:11.2
  6   ( 25) Regan Schuette             8 11:21.1
  7   ( 35) Brooke Paynter             7 12:19.2
  
  2.    61  Lancaster                             (10:31.5  52:37.3 1:21.7)
====================================================
  1      3  Mallory Olmstead           8  9:38.1
  2     10  Maddie Nielsen             7 10:21.4
  3     15  Carley Vesperman           7 10:48.7
  4     16  Madisynn Ihm               7 10:49.3
  5     17  Ava Green                  7 10:59.8
  6   ( 19) Sara McWilliams            6 11:02.8
  7   ( 22) Leah Muench                8 11:05.7
  
  3.    81  Prairie du Chien Middle School        (10:50.7  54:13.2 1:52.4)
====================================================
  1      5  Tannah Radloff             7 10:03.2
  2     12  Allison Mathies            7 10:34.2
  3     13  Josie Kramer               8 10:36.5
  4     20  Emma Wall                  7 11:03.7
  5     31  Makenzie Gates             6 11:55.6
  6   ( 34) Addee Torgerson            8 12:08.7
  7   ( 40) Kayli Kruk                 7 12:50.4
  
  4.    87  Boscobel                              (10:57.4  54:46.7 2:24.0)
====================================================
  1      4  Lilah Glasbrenner          8 10:01.1
  2      7  Nora Jillson               7 10:09.0
  3      8  Aleya Kliesner             8 10:14.0
  4     32  Izzy Childs                7 11:57.5
  5     36  Maribeth Fritz             8 12:25.1
  6   ( 39) Norah Dilley               8 12:32.2
  7   ( 43) Grace Manning              7 13:03.3
  
  5.   120  MFLMarMac Middle School               (11:22.4  56:51.6 1:34.2)
====================================================
  1     11  Clare Grau                 8 10:28.5
  2     21  Evelyn Ruff                7 11:04.4
  3     26  Ayla Gerndt                8 11:26.1
  4     29  Kaylee Walch               8 11:49.9
  5     33  Ava Kishman                7 12:02.7
  6   ( 41) Tricia Bacon               7 12:54.0
  7   ( 44) Ruby Koeller               8 13:17.2
  
  6.   131  Cuba City Middle School               (11:38.1  58:10.1 2:48.5)
====================================================
  1      6  Ashley Rowe                6 10:06.8
  2     18  Cori Atten                 8 11:01.6
  3     27  McKenzie Harris            6 11:35.8
  4     38  Lauren Gustafson           6 12:30.6
  5     42  Julia Kruger               6 12:55.3
  6   ( 46) Emma Meneguin              6 14:24.5
  7   ( 48) Lainey Welp                6 15:38.1
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                           **** Girls' Middle School Team Score ****
  
  
  7.   164  Fennimore Middle School               (12:15.7  61:18.5 2:49.9)
====================================================
  1     24  Rose French                8 11:11.7
  2     28  Peyton Lendosky            6 11:45.3
  3     30  Kylee Mumm                 6 11:54.1
  4     37  Rhiannon Nelson            6 12:25.8
  5     45  Kamryn Loy                 6 14:01.6
  6   ( 47) Kayahna Furrer             6 15:36.2
  7   ( 49) Caitlin Dorsey             6 17:07.8

Incomplete Teams:

Seneca                               
           Natalie Wright  6

Platteville Middle School            
           Ketura Goomey  8, Allison Debuhr  7, Emilia Bohlken  8, Emma Brunton  8
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                                           LaRiviere Park
                                     Prairie du Chien, Wisconsin
                                         September 23, 2019
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                             **** Boys' Middle School 1.5 Mile Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                        Yr  Team                             Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  =========================== ==  ================================ ======= ===== 
      1    1 6371  Michael Murphy               7  Lancaster                         8:52.0  5:55 
      2    2 6328  Isaac Henkel                 7  Fennimore Middle School           9:16.1  6:11 
      3    3 6391  Jacob Schellhorn             7  Mflmarmac Middle School           9:22.8  6:16 
      4    4 6263  Gabe Davis                   8  Boscobel                          9:33.5  6:23 
      5    5 6326  Riley Foryet                 8  Fennimore Middle School           9:34.5  6:23 
      6    6 6404  Zade Plumb                   8  Platteville Middle School         9:37.4  6:25 
      7    7 6271  Tucker Schmid-Cox            8  Boscobel                          9:40.3  6:27 
      8    8 6445  Brett Wagner                 7  Wauzeka-Steuben                   9:41.1  6:28 
      9    9 6387  Parker Kuehl                 7  Mflmarmac Middle School           9:44.0  6:30 
     10   10 6294  Evan Matthews                8  Cuba City Middle School           9:44.5  6:30 
     11   11 6410  Marcus Sponsler              8  Platteville Middle School         9:45.0  6:30 
     12   12 6429  Jackson Perkins              7  Prairie Du Chien Middle School    9:48.2  6:33 
     13   13 6300  Layne Aurit                  7  Dodge/point                       9:49.1  6:33 
     14   14 6303  Adam Cody                    6  Dodge/point                       9:53.2  6:36 
     15   15 6337  Ben Varela                   7  Fennimore Middle School           9:54.1  6:37 
     16   16 6386  Sawyer Keehner               8  Mflmarmac Middle School          10:02.2  6:42 
     17   17 6327  Dalton Friedrick             7  Fennimore Middle School          10:04.7  6:44 
     18   18 6426  Chase Kozelka                8  Prairie Du Chien Middle School   10:05.8  6:44 
     19   19 6423  Malachi Ames                 7  Prairie Du Chien Middle School   10:07.7  6:46 
     20   20 6399  Andrew Donner                7  Platteville Middle School        10:09.9  6:47 
     21   21 6272  Sawyer Smith                 7  Boscobel                         10:14.4  6:50 
     22   22 6427  Sam Kramer                   6  Prairie Du Chien Middle School   10:18.3  6:53 
     23   23 6267  Kayden Kreul                 7  Boscobel                         10:21.0  6:54 
     24   24 6324  Alejandro Bonilla            8  Fennimore Middle School          10:22.3  6:55 
     25   25 6298  Jace Niles                   6  Cuba City Middle School          10:23.6  6:56 
     26   26 6424  Adam Anderson                8  Prairie Du Chien Middle School   10:27.5  6:59 
     27   27 6270  Drew Sander                  6  Boscobel                         10:27.9  6:59 
     28   28 6265  Israel Koumouganh            6  Boscobel                         10:31.6  7:02 
     29   29 6372  Jayden Rice                  7  Lancaster                        10:33.2  7:03 
     30   30 6308  Carson Molldrem              8  Dodge/point                      10:35.8  7:04 
     31   31 6374  Brady Sperle                 8  Lancaster                        10:37.2  7:05 
     32   32 6389  Kole Pape                    8  Mflmarmac Middle School          10:44.3  7:10 
     33   33 6435  Jaren Grimsled               7  Seneca                           10:47.3  7:12 
     34   34 6390  Tucker Ruff                  7  Mflmarmac Middle School          10:49.2  7:13 
     35   35 6412  Jonah Vorwald                7  Platteville Middle School        10:50.9  7:14 
     36   36 6269  Elijah Olsen                 8  Boscobel                         10:57.9  7:19 
     37   37 6307  Alex LaMere                  8  Dodge/point                      10:58.9  7:20 
     38   38 6388  Cody Moses                   8  Mflmarmac Middle School          10:59.5  7:20 
     39      6266  Alex Kreul                   6  Boscobel                         11:00.0  7:20 
     40   39 6296  Andy Miller                  8  Cuba City Middle School          11:01.1  7:21 
     41   40 6288  Cole Dalsing                 8  Cuba City Middle School          11:05.5  7:24 
     42   41 6439  Tommy Sprosty                7  Seneca                           11:06.4  7:25 
     43   42 6405  Brian Richter                8  Platteville Middle School        11:07.4  7:25 
     44   43 6411  Lucas Taber                  7  Platteville Middle School        11:08.6  7:26 
     45   44 6291  Remi Hrubes                  6  Cuba City Middle School          11:11.1  7:28 
     46   45 6332  Shawn Jahnke                 6  Fennimore Middle School          11:13.4  7:29 
     47   46 6375  Jason Wolf                   7  Lancaster                        11:15.0  7:30 
     48   47 6440  Tate Gillitzer               8  Wauzeka-Steuben                  11:17.1  7:32 
     49   48 6285  Andy atten                   7  Cuba City Middle School          11:17.6  7:32 
     50   49 6398  Caleb Digman                 7  Platteville Middle School        11:17.9  7:32 
     51   50 6367  Logan Harding                7  Lancaster                        11:18.9  7:33 
     52      6268  Tyler Miller                 6  Boscobel                         11:20.4  7:34 
     53   51 6313  Owen Tiber                   7  Dodge/point                      11:22.2  7:35 
     54   52 6444  Clint Mitchell               6  Wauzeka-Steuben                  11:24.2  7:37 
     55   53 6311  Clayton Solberg-Keiler       7  Dodge/point                      11:29.7  7:40 
     56   54 6430  Finnian Stafford-Johnson     6  Prairie Du Chien Middle School   11:32.3  7:42 
     57   55 6304  Jerron Gerber                6  Dodge/point                      11:34.6  7:44 
     58   56 6434  Jack Gallagher               7  Seneca                           11:35.6  7:44 
     59   57 6299  Kadin Shelliam               6  Cuba City Middle School          11:36.7  7:45 
     60   58 6433  Thomas Caya                  7  Seneca                           11:38.7  7:46 
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                             **** Boys' Middle School 1.5 Mile Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                        Yr  Team                             Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  =========================== ==  ================================ ======= ===== 
     61   59 6373  William Schindler            7  Lancaster                        11:40.8  7:48 
     62      6402  Landen Liebfried             7  Platteville Middle School        11:43.2  7:49 
     63      6273  Luke Tisdale                 6  Boscobel                         11:43.8  7:50 
     64      6295  Hector Mendez                8  Cuba City Middle School          11:44.4  7:50 
     65   60 6438  Carson Sime                  6  Seneca                           11:44.9  7:50 
     66      6287  Brandon Coulthard            6  Cuba City Middle School          11:47.7  7:52 
     67   61 6331  Isaac Jaeger                 8  Fennimore Middle School          11:52.3  7:55 
     68      6334  Jayden Kopp                  7  Fennimore Middle School          11:54.7  7:57 
     69      6306  Hank Hellen                  8  Dodge/point                      11:56.7  7:58 
     70   62 6428  Aiden Kruempel               5  Prairie Du Chien Middle School   11:56.8  7:58 
     71   63 6442  Parker McCullick             7  Wauzeka-Steuben                  11:58.8  8:00 
     72   64 6365  Clem Duve                    7  Lancaster                        11:59.4  8:00 
     73      6407  Sawyer Roth                  8  Platteville Middle School        12:03.4  8:03 
     74   65 6392  Carter Streicher             7  Mflmarmac Middle School          12:06.2  8:05 
     75      6409  Will Siegl-Gesin             8  Platteville Middle School        12:07.0  8:05 
     76      6329  Blake Horsfield                 Fennimore Middle School          12:08.6  8:06 
     77      6362  Scott Bendorf                8  Lancaster                        12:10.8  8:08 
     78      6325  Orlando Bonilla              6  Fennimore Middle School          12:13.1  8:09 
     79   66 6437  Jackson Konichek             6  Seneca                           12:24.7  8:17 
     80      6363  Griffin Bridge               6  Lancaster                        12:27.8  8:19 
     81      6368  Nathan Koeller               6  Lancaster                        12:29.9  8:20 
     82      6290  Isaac Hermsen                6  Cuba City Middle School          12:33.1  8:23 
     83      6302  Taber Clawson                8  Dodge/point                      12:35.8  8:24 
     84      6301  Cooper Chapiewsky            7  Dodge/point                      12:41.1  8:28 
     85      6403  Konrad Osborne               7  Platteville Middle School        12:54.0  8:36 
     86      6401  Karter Halverson             8  Platteville Middle School        12:54.4  8:37 
     87      6431  Brock Torgerson              6  Prairie Du Chien Middle School   12:57.1  8:39 
     88      6366  Alex Gruber                  7  Lancaster                        13:02.5  8:42 
     89      6400  Dominic Fansler              8  Platteville Middle School        13:02.7  8:42 
     90   67 6441  Cooper Lomas                 6  Wauzeka-Steuben                  13:04.9  8:44 
     91      6330  Kaden Hubbard                8  Fennimore Middle School          13:18.3  8:53 
     92   68 6436  Tanner Kilburg               8  Seneca                           13:30.6  9:01 
     93      6297  Micheal Nicely               6  Cuba City Middle School          13:40.4  9:07 
     94      6397  Cassen Womack                8  Platteville Middle School        13:41.1  9:08 
     95      6425  Bradley Haug                 5  Prairie Du Chien Middle School   13:48.8  9:13 
     96      6370  Logan Muldoon                7  Lancaster                        13:51.4  9:15 
     97      6406  Nic Rohou                    8  Platteville Middle School        14:04.7  9:24 
     98      6264  Kody Kliesner                6  Boscobel                         14:32.6  9:42 
     99      6335  Dalton Leffler               8  Fennimore Middle School          14:59.9 10:00 
    100      6289  Brody Dean                   6  Cuba City Middle School          15:15.1 10:11 
    101      6408  Zeke Schwartz                7  Platteville Middle School        15:18.0 10:12 
    102   69 6443  Andrew Mezera                6  Wauzeka-Steuben                  15:19.3 10:13 
    103      6312  Jesse Tatro                  7  Dodge/point                      15:44.4 10:30 
    104      6286  brayden coffey               7  Cuba City Middle School          15:49.8 10:34 
    105      6292  andrew johnson               7  Cuba City Middle School          16:00.7 10:41 
    106      6293  Gabe Kieler                  7  Cuba City Middle School          16:06.2 10:45 
    107      6314  Isaac Watt                   8  Dodge/point                      16:09.6 10:47 
    108      6364  Alex Clark                   8  Lancaster                        16:16.0 10:51 
    109      6333  John King                    6  Fennimore Middle School          16:51.8 11:15 
    110      6274  Jonah Troxel                 8  Boscobel                         17:14.4 11:30 
    111      6369  Brady Lawinger               6  Lancaster                        17:59.7 12:00 
     9/23/2019  5:49PM
                                                                              Page 2



  
                          Prairie du Chien Middle School Invitational
                                        LaRiviere Park
                                  Prairie du Chien, Wisconsin
                                      September 23, 2019
                                        
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                           **** Boys' Middle School Team Score ****
  
  1.    63  Fennimore Middle School               ( 9:50.4  49:11.7 1:06.2)
====================================================
  1      2  Isaac Henkel               7  9:16.1
  2      5  Riley Foryet               8  9:34.5
  3     15  Ben Varela                 7  9:54.1
  4     17  Dalton Friedrick           7 10:04.7
  5     24  Alejandro Bonilla          8 10:22.3
  6   ( 45) Shawn Jahnke               6 11:13.4
  7   ( 61) Isaac Jaeger               8 11:52.3
  
  2.    82  Boscobel                              (10:03.5  50:17.1 0:54.4)
====================================================
  1      4  Gabe Davis                 8  9:33.5
  2      7  Tucker Schmid-Cox          8  9:40.3
  3     21  Sawyer Smith               7 10:14.4
  4     23  Kayden Kreul               7 10:21.0
  5     27  Drew Sander                6 10:27.9
  6   ( 28) Israel Koumouganh          6 10:31.6
  7   ( 36) Elijah Olsen               8 10:57.9
  
  3.    94  MFLMarMac Middle School               (10:08.5  50:42.5 1:26.4)
====================================================
  1      3  Jacob Schellhorn           7  9:22.8
  2      9  Parker Kuehl               7  9:44.0
  3     16  Sawyer Keehner             8 10:02.2
  4     32  Kole Pape                  8 10:44.3
  5     34  Tucker Ruff                7 10:49.2
  6   ( 38) Cody Moses                 8 10:59.5
  7   ( 65) Carter Streicher           7 12:06.2
  
  4.    97  Prairie du Chien Middle School        (10:09.5  50:47.5 0:39.3)
====================================================
  1     12  Jackson Perkins            7  9:48.2
  2     18  Chase Kozelka              8 10:05.8
  3     19  Malachi Ames               7 10:07.7
  4     22  Sam Kramer                 6 10:18.3
  5     26  Adam Anderson              8 10:27.5
  6   ( 54) Finnian Stafford-Johnson   6 11:32.3
  7   ( 62) Aiden Kruempel             5 11:56.8
  
  5.   114  Platteville Middle School             (10:18.2  51:30.6 1:30.0)
====================================================
  1      6  Zade Plumb                 8  9:37.4
  2     11  Marcus Sponsler            8  9:45.0
  3     20  Andrew Donner              7 10:09.9
  4     35  Jonah Vorwald              7 10:50.9
  5     42  Brian Richter              8 11:07.4
  6   ( 43) Lucas Taber                7 11:08.6
  7   ( 49) Caleb Digman               7 11:17.9
  
  6.   145  Dodge/Point                           (10:31.9  52:39.2 1:33.1)
====================================================
  1     13  Layne Aurit                7  9:49.1
  2     14  Adam Cody                  6  9:53.2
  3     30  Carson Molldrem            8 10:35.8
  4     37  Alex Lamere                8 10:58.9
  5     51  Owen Tiber                 7 11:22.2
  6   ( 53) Clayton Solberg-Keiler     7 11:29.7
  7   ( 55) Jerron Gerber              6 11:34.6
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                           **** Boys' Middle School Team Score ****
  
  7.   157  Lancaster                             (10:31.3  52:36.3 2:26.9)
====================================================
  1      1  Michael Murphy             7  8:52.0
  2     29  Jayden Rice                7 10:33.2
  3     31  Brady Sperle               8 10:37.2
  4     46  Jason Wolf                 7 11:15.0
  5     50  Logan Harding              7 11:18.9
  6   ( 59) William Schindler          7 11:40.8
  7   ( 64) Clem Duve                  7 11:59.4
  
  8.   158  Cuba City Middle School               (10:41.2  53:25.8 1:26.6)
====================================================
  1     10  Evan Matthews              8  9:44.5
  2     25  Jace Niles                 6 10:23.6
  3     39  Andy Miller                8 11:01.1
  4     40  Cole Dalsing               8 11:05.5
  5     44  Remi Hrubes                6 11:11.1
  6   ( 48) Andy Atten                 7 11:17.6
  7   ( 57) Kadin Shelliam             6 11:36.7
  
  9.   237  Wauzeka-Steuben                       (11:29.3  57:26.1 3:23.8)
====================================================
  1      8  Brett Wagner               7  9:41.1
  2     47  Tate Gillitzer             8 11:17.1
  3     52  Clint Mitchell             6 11:24.2
  4     63  Parker McCullick           7 11:58.8
  5     67  Cooper Lomas               6 13:04.9
  6   ( 69) Andrew Mezera              6 15:19.3
  
 10.   248  Seneca                                (11:22.6  56:52.9 0:57.6)
====================================================
  1     33  Jaren Grimsled             7 10:47.3
  2     41  Tommy Sprosty              7 11:06.4
  3     56  Jack Gallagher             7 11:35.6
  4     58  Thomas Caya                7 11:38.7
  5     60  Carson Sime                6 11:44.9
  6   ( 66) Jackson Konichek           6 12:24.7
  7   ( 68) Tanner Kilburg             8 13:30.6
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